
 

 











Night  May 21 | 6:30 PM 
Contact Deaconess Alfe Tucker 

for more information at 
907.276.6673 

Contact Reverend Desiree 
Thomas for more information 

at 907.276.6673 

 





Let’s Celebrate 
 

 

“Teach me your way, Lord, that I may rely on your faith-
fulness; give me an undivided heart, that I may fear 

your name.” 
     

     Psalm 86:11  





 

JUNE 26 | SHILOH GYM 

9:45 AM 

 
 
 

MEMBERS NEW TO 
SHILOH & VISITORS 

     This class is designed to help you 
discover more about our church (our 
history, vision, core values, priorities, 
ministries, and our staff) and how 
you can be part of what God is doing 
here. 
     The opportunity to become a fully 
participating member of Shiloh Mis-
sionary Baptist Church is just one 
great reason to attend.  This is the 
first step in pursuing (if you are visit-
ing), beginning (if you have newly 
joined) or continuing (if you are al-
ready a member) your membership 
here in the Shiloh Church family.   
     Shiloh 101  is more than a 
class—it is a time of fellowship with 
Pastor Undra Parker and First Lady 
Mildred Parker and with many of the 
leaders of Shiloh.   
  

 CONTACT: Reverend Gwuana Thomas to 
Register:   907.276.6609 

gwuana.thomas@shilohmbcalaska.org 

JUNE 26 | 11:00 AM 

BAPTISM 
 

 

 

 

BAPTISM CELEBRATION 

Shiloh let’s celebrate our new mem-
bers on June 26 as they make their 
public declaration to live for Christ.  
If you want to be baptized the invita-
tion is always open to you to re-
ceived Christ and be baptized.   
CONTACT: Reverend Gwuana Thomas to 

Register:   907.276.6609 
gwuana.thomas@shilohmbcalaska.org 





SHILOH S TAFF  

Pastor Undra Parker                    907.276.6603 | undra.parker@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Reverend Gwuana Thomas, Associate Pastor  For Discipleship & Operations       907.276.6609 | gwuana.thomas@shilohmbcalaska.org  

Reverend Mildred Parker, Executive Minister For Administration & Ministries      907.276.6634 | mildred.parker@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Victor Nichols, Director of Worship & Music                            907.276.6647 | victor.nichols@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Walsh Brown, IT & Media Director           907.276.6615  | walsh.brown@shilohmbcalaska.org 

Felicia Weaver, Administrative Assistant         907.276.6673 | felicia.weaver@shilohmbcalaska.org 


